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Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 2576 Cheyenne Gaspar (808) 345-7012, Show Date: 07/09/23
Contact: Cheyenne Gaspar 808-345-7012
Location: Winchester Rodeo Arena, Winchester, ID
NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Pee Wee Race 1

Race Sponsored by: Peachy Klean LLC
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 38.50, Rider count = 11

1D Time = 18.878, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 38.50
Not Placed =1

1D Placings

1st 18.878 $ 14.00 Callahan Smith on Rosie

2nd 20.837 $ 11.00 Owen Palmer on Gearing Up

3rd 21.040 $ 8.00 Emma Raggio on Thunder

4th 21.860 $ 6.00 Hayden Kaschmitter on Nu Gay Bar Luisa (Lucey)
5th 23.663 Regan Smith on Squirt

6th 28.169 Hazel Erickson on Smug

7th 28.566 Ryder Guinn on Tennessee

8th 45.327 Jackson Patterson on Memphis

9th 51.705 Jaiten Peck on Rex N Texas Gold
10th 54.070 Ellis Eastman on Shake Em Easy Clyde

N/T 400.000 Tatum Kaschmitter on Dual Reys Dashing By (Gho
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NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Open Race 1

Race Sponsored by: Peachy Klean LLC

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1582.50, Rider count = 79

1D Time = 16.204, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 411.45
2D Time = 16.704, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 363.98
3D Time = 17.204, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 316.50
4D Time = 17.704, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 269.03
5D Time = 18.204, Placings = 21, Pool = $ 221.55

Not Placed = 10

1D Placings
1st 16.204 $177.00 23-864 Amber Alsterlund on My Turning Point
2nd 16.661 $137.00 Raylee Smith on Modocs Cash Queen
3rd 16.668 $ 98.00 23-601 Cressis Holes on SMR Shaken Monkey

2D Placings
1st 16.831 $135.00 23-101 Sarah Abbott on Judged By My Fame
2nd 16.855 $102.00 23-472 Christi Thompson on Hickorys Shining Sun
3rd 16.904 $ 73.00 23-610 Ezrah Riggers on Watch Dat Rockstar

4th 16.935 $ 55.00 Demi Callahan on Oaks Dualler

5th 16.987 23-606 Holly May on Judges Sharp Shooter

6th 16.990 23-606 Holly May on Kicken Cans

7th 17.004 Kelsey Grizzle on CC Blackburn Suredoc

8th 17.025 23-864 Amber Alsterlund on KG Just A Dry Fire

9th 17.064 23-490 Kim Hagestad on Knute
10th 17.161 23-447 Liz Eastman on Cash N Honors (Ember)
11th 17.172 23-593 Kay Anderson on Rip Rare N Dash (Chili)
12th 17.173 23-928 Carrie Lyle on Leos Busy Izzy
13th 17.197 Cassie Peck on Double Nickel Time (Whiskey)

3D Placings
1st 17.254 $117.00 23-236 Cindy Smith on Super Ride Bi Falcon
2nd 17.263 $ 89.00 23-604 Heather Koppel on Sail On Sheyenne (Shimmer)
3rd 17.286 $ 63.00 23-599 Tina Hansen on Rex N Texas Gold
4th 17.326 $ 47.00 23-221 Jacquelyn Reedy on KG Desires Chex (Pistol)

5th 17.336 Kaitlyn Wootton on Thistle

6th 17.369 23-596 Denali Cook on Plum Chexy

7th 17.370 23-930 Mya Anderson on Spookn Starlight

8th 17.389 23-844 Trynity Prichard on Shezza Smart Pistol
9th 17.391 Renee Riggers on Pharaoh French Fame
10th 17.399 23-604 Heather Koppel on DR Rocky Cue Bar
11th 17.409 23-933 Madison Keys on Smartest Chic Sailin
12th 17.431 23-603 Crissa Keck on One Smartie Chick
13th 17.484 Brooklyn Auker on Peppys Classy Catz
14th 17.545 Claire Koppel on Chex Back In A Flash
15th 17.589 23-791 Erika Vigue on Snap
leth 17.617 23-734 Judy Nearing on JK Smart Remedy Lena
17th 17.637 25-228 Cat Salois on Shes One Jazzy Chic (Chica)

18th 17.653 23-773 Ellie Pierson on Spin N Boots



7:58 PM 07/10/23

19th
20th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

17.
17

17
17.
17.
17
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
19,
19.
19,
19.
19,
19.
19,
20.
20.
20.
20.
21
28.

400.
400.
400.
400.

417

417.
417.

417

418.

677

.699

.706

771
833

.872

953
995
012
0le6
061
161
175
184

371
373
409
453
524
529
774
974
158
230
312
329
474
551
773
050
434
694
824

.749

132

000
000
000
000
.029
146
246
.619
102

$100.
75.
.00
40.

$
$
$

Uy U O U

54

82.
62.
44,
33.

Barrel

Race America, Version 12.9 Page 3

NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Open Race 1

Race Sponsored by: Peachy Klean LLC
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Jackie Smith on Slicks Playgirl
Cheyenne Gaspar on Memphis

4D Placings
Michelle Stedham on Tuckrs Twisted Sister (Roo
Ginny Fisher on Streakin Lucy Leo (Lucy)
Kira Bentley on Fancy
Cassie Peck on Skippin Onbya (Daytona)
Lisa Hawkins on Carolyn Dunit (Classy)
Amber Dahlgren on Chivaro
Maridean Weinmann on Nothing Special
Lacey Smith on Pecos Bill
Hilaree Vanderpas on Jack
Jessi Guinn on Resurrect The Judge (Naughty)
Kim Magan on Dashers Punk (Bird)
Amy Palmer on Westin French Watch

5D Placings
Kendel Wynott on Mr Deplorable (Kato)
Molly Carr on Blurred Fame (Indy)
Cheyenne Gaspar on Secret French Kas (Loretta)
Stephanie Creutzberg on Too Sweet To Catch (Je
Stacie Lyman on Gingers Royal Potential
Holly May on U Aint Justa Tootin
Sydney Keys on Boone
Sienna Swift on Mr. T
Jana Hartley on Xtreme Impulse (Ruby)
Maridean Weinmann on Wranglers Dudette (Sissy)
Lilly Missman on Swarin Karen
Toni Shumaker on Baloo Pine Jazz
Caity Johnson on Buck Ropn Bars
Stephanie Patterson on Miss CD Bonanza Dual (D
Raeya Palmer on Bell
Crystal Moore on A Genuine Dlux Dunit (Dollar)
Jacquie Moore on A Tru Rolex Promise
Melinda Cross on Miss Hollywood Alibi
Shelby Blewett on Famous Annie Oakey
Sara O'Kelley on Sweet N Lower
Krystal Taylor on Malibu
Tess Bowers on Ms Dakota Pep
Holly May on Soulas Shines
Amber Alsterlund on Its Stormin
Shawnee Watenpaugh on Proud Prince Hawk
Mandy Cabral on BR Stone Cold
Libby Lyle on Bi Lucka Diamond (Roanie)
Sienna Swift on Houdini
Ellie Pierson on Crimson Lizzie
Jocelyn Keck on One Smartie Chick
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NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Open Race 1

Race Sponsored by: Peachy Klean LLC

N/T 418.46606 23-908 Anne Mushlitz on Famous Jesse Jr (Dauber)
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NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Youth Race 1

Race Sponsored by: Peachy Klean LLC

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 224.00, Rider count = 16

1D Time = 16.661, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 67.20

2D Time = 17.161, Placings = 6, Pool = S 60.48

3D Time = 17.661, Placings = 1, Pool = $§ 51.52

4D Time = 18.661, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 44,80

Not Placed = 2
1D Placings

1st 16.661 $ 67.00 Raylee Smith on Modocs Cash Queen
2nd 16.678 23-929 Libby Lyle on Bi Lucka Diamond (Roanie)
3rd 16.865 23-601 Cressis Holes on SMR Shaken Monkey

2D Placings
1st 17.326 $ 60.00 23-221 Jacquelyn Reedy on KG Desires Chex (Pistol)

2nd 17.369 23-596 Denali Cook on Plum Chexy

3rd 17.389 23-844 Trynity Prichard on Shezza Smart Pistol
4th 17.409 23-933 Madison Keys on Smartest Chic Sailin
5th 17.484 Brooklyn Auker on Peppys Classy Catz
6th 17.653 23-773 Ellie Pierson on Spin N Boots

3D Placings
1st 17.833 $ 52.00 Kira Bentley on Fancy

4D Placings
1st 18.774 $ 45.00 23-934 Sydney Keys on Boone

2nd 19.158 24-600 Jana Hartley on Xtreme Impulse (Ruby)

3rd 19.175 Morgan Gireth on Dora And Boots

4th 22.833 23-938 Riata Rockwell on Backwoods Legit (Frenchy)
N/T 417.619 23-773 Ellie Pierson on Crimson Lizzie

N/T 418.102 23-748 Jocelyn Keck on One Smartie Chick
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NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Senior Race 1

Race Sponsored by: Peachy Klean LLC

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 280.00, Rider count = 20

1D Time = 17.064, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 84.00
2D Time = 17.564, Placings = 6, Pool = S 75.60
3D Time = 18.064, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 64.40
4D Time = 19.064, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 56.00

Not Placed =1

1D Placings
1st 17.064 $ 50.00 23-490 Kim Hagestad on Knute
2nd 17.172 $ 34.00 23-593 Kay Anderson on Rip Rare N Dash (Chili)
3rd 17.254 23-236 Cindy Smith on Super Ride Bi Falcon
4th 17.286 23-599 Tina Hansen on Rex N Texas Gold

2D Placings

1st 17.617 $ 45.00 23-734 Judy Nearing on JK Smart Remedy Lena
2nd 17.706 $ 30.00 23-349 Michelle Stedham on Tuckrs Twisted Sister (Roo
3rd 17.771 23-597 Ginny Fisher on Streakin Lucy Leo (Lucy)
4th 17.953 23-151 Lisa Hawkins on Carolyn Dunit (Classy)
5th 17.995 23-643 Amber Dahlgren on Chivaro
6th 18.012 23-262 Maridean Weinmann on Nothing Special
3D Placings
st 18.175 $ 39.00 23-743 Kim Magan on Dashers Punk (Bird)
2nd 18.373 $ 26.00 23-878 Molly Carr on Blurred Fame (Indy)
3rd 18.524 23-605 Stacie Lyman on Gingers Royal Potential
4D Placings
1st 19.230 $ 34.00 23-262 Maridean Weinmann on Wranglers Dudette (Sissy)
2nd 19.329 $ 22.00 23-589 Toni Shumaker on Baloo Pine Jazz
3rd 19.495 23-594 Shelby Blewett on Famous Annie Oakey
4th 19.948 23-927 Jacquie Moore on A Tru Rolex Promise
5th 20.050 23-195 Crystal Moore on A Genuine Dlux Dunit (Dollar)
6th 20.894 23-743 Kim Magan on Driftwood Dinero (Denny)

N/T 418.460 23-908 Anne Mushlitz on Famous Jesse Jr (Dauber)
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NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Punchy Pony Race 1

Race Sponsored by: Peachy Klean LLC

placings,

23.571,
24.571,

Jackpot Total = $ 63.00, Rider count = 6
Placings = 1, Pool = $§ 37.80
Placings = 5, Pool = $ 25.20

1st 23.571 $ 38.00 23-261
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1D Placings
Shawnee Watenpaugh on Shawnees Royal Dream

2D Placings
Mycha Smith on Paint

Cathy Luper on A Peek Of Blue Rye
Riata Rockwell on RST Sissy Playgun
Brooke Barnes on Bo

Toni Shumaker on Mya Quincy Moon
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NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Futurity Race 1

Race Sponsored by: Peachy Klean LLC



7:59 PM 07/10/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 9
NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Derby Race 1
Race Sponsored by: Peachy Klean LLC
Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 56.00, Rider count = 4
1D Time = 17.310, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 56.00
1D Placings
1st 17.310 $ 34.00 25-228 Cat Salois on Shes One Jazzy Chic (Chica)
2nd 17.389 $ 22.00 23-844 Trynity Prichard on Shezza Smart Pistol
3rd 18.409 23-533 Cheyenne Gaspar on Secret French Kas (Loretta)

4th 18.529 23-606 Holly May on U Aint Justa Tootin
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NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in YBC Sidepot Race 1

Race Sponsored

by: Peachy Klean LLC

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 84.00, Rider count = 3

1D Time = 17.064, Placings =
2D Time 17.564, Placings
3D Time 18.064, Placings
4D Time = 19.064, Placings =

1D
1st 17.064 $ 50.00 23-490 Kim

2D

1, Pool = $ 50.40
2, Pool = $ 33.60
0, Pool = $ 0.00
0, Pool = $ 0.00
Placings

Hagestad on Knute

Placings

1st 17.699 $ 34.00 23-533 Cheyenne Gaspar on Memphis
2nd 17.771 23-597 Ginny Fisher on Streakin Lucy Leo (Lucy)

Page 10
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NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in BRN4D IF Sidepot Race 1

Race Sponsored by: Peachy Klean LLC
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NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Pee Wee Race 2

Race Sponsored by: Hillcrest Aircraft Co

Paying to 4 placings,
1D Time = 18.878,
1st 18.878 $ 14.00
2nd 21.040 $ 11.00
3rd 22.293 $§ 8.00
4th 22.673 $ 6.00
5th 26.682 25-229
6th 28.169
7th 28.611
8th 35.473
9th 45.327
10th 51.705
11th 54.070

Jackpot Total = $ 38.50, Rider count = 11

Placings = 11, Pool = $§ 38.50

1D Placings
Callahan Smith on Rosie
Emma Raggio on Thunder
Tatum Kaschmitter on Dual Reys Dashing By (Gho
Owen Palmer on Gearing Up
Lyla Salois on Cowboy
Hazel Erickson on Smug
Ryder Guinn on Tennessee
Hayden Kaschmitter on Nu Gay Bar Luisa (Lucey)
Jackson Patterson on Memphis
Jaiten Peck on Rex N Texas Gold
Ellis Eastman on Shake Em Easy Clyde
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NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Open Race 2

Race Sponsored by: Hillcrest Aircraft Co

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1495.00, Rider count = 74

1D Time = 16.204, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 388.70
2D Time = 16.704, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 343.85
3D Time = 17.204, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 299.00
4D Time = 17.704, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 254.15
5D Time = 18.204, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 209.30

Not Placed = 12

1D Placings
1st 16.204 $225.00 23-864 Amber Alsterlund on My Turning Point
2nd 16.668 $163.00 23-601 Cressis Holes on SMR Shaken Monkey

2D Placings
1st 16.831 $127.00 23-101 Sarah Abbott on Judged By My Fame
2nd 16.855 $ 96.00 23-472 Christi Thompson on Hickorys Shining Sun
3rd 16.891 $ 69.00 23-596 Denali Cook on Plum Chexy
4th 16.987 $ 52.00 23-606 Holly May on Judges Sharp Shooter

5th 16.990 23-606 Holly May on Kicken Cans

6th 17.004 Kelsey Grizzle on CC Blackburn Suredoc

7th 17.025 23-864 Amber Alsterlund on KG Just A Dry Fire

8th 17.064 23-490 Kim Hagestad on Knute

9th 17.161 23-447 Liz Eastman on Cash N Honors (Ember)
10th 17.172 23-593 Kay Anderson on Rip Rare N Dash (Chili)
11th 17.173 23-928 Carrie Lyle on Leos Busy Izzy
12th 17.197 Cassie Peck on Double Nickel Time (Whiskey)

3D Placings
Ist 17.250 $111.00 23-933 Madison Keys on Smartest Chic Sailin
2nd 17.254 $ 84.00 23-236 Cindy Smith on Super Ride Bi Falcon
3rd 17.263 $ 60.00 23-604 Heather Koppel on Sail On Sheyenne (Shimmer)

4th 17.336 $ 45.00 Kaitlyn Wootton on Thistle

5th 17.370 23-930 Mya Anderson on Spookn Starlight

6th 17.399 23-599 Tina Hansen on Rex N Texas Gold

Tie 17.399 23-604 Heather Koppel on DR Rocky Cue Bar

8th 17.431 23-603 Crissa Keck on One Smartie Chick

9th 17.484 Brooklyn Auker on Peppys Classy Catz
10th 17.506 23-598 Jessi Guinn on Resurrect The Judge (Naughty)
11th 17.589 23-791 Erika Vigue on Snap
12th 17.653 23-773 Ellie Pierson on Spin N Boots
13th 17.699 23-533 Cheyenne Gaspar on Memphis

4D Placings

1st 17.720 $ 94.00 23-917 Amy Palmer on Westin French Watch

2nd 17.737 $ 71.00 Renee Riggers on Pharaoh French Fame
3rd 17.771 $ 51.00 23-597 Ginny Fisher on Streakin Lucy Leo (Lucy)
4th 17.813 $ 38.00 Cassie Peck on Skippin Onbya (Daytona)

5th 17.878 23-844 Trynity Prichard on Shezza Smart Pistol
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NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Open Race 2

Race Sponsored by: Hillcrest Aircraft Co

6th 17.953 23-151 Lisa Hawkins on Carolyn Dunit (Classy)

7th 17.980 23-221 Jacquelyn Reedy on KG Desires Chex (Pistol)
8th 17.997 Kira Bentley on Fancy

9th 18.012 23-262 Maridean Weinmann on Nothing Special
10th 18.016 23-746 Lacey Smith on Pecos Bill
11th 18.022 23-643 Amber Dahlgren on Chivaro
12th 18.061 Hilaree Vanderpas on Jack
13th 18.152 23-610 Ezrah Riggers on Watch Dat Rockstar
14th 18.159 23-878 Molly Carr on Blurred Fame (Indy)
15th 18.175 23-743 Kim Magan on Dashers Punk (Bird)

5D Placings

1st 18.371 $ 77.00 23-560 Kendel Wynott on Mr Deplorable (Kato)
2nd 18.409 $ 59.00 23-533 Cheyenne Gaspar on Secret French Kas (Loretta)
3rd 18.454 $ 42.00 23-934 Sydney Keys on Boone
4th 18.529 $ 31.00 23-606 Holly May on U Aint Justa Tootin
5th 18.703 23-605 Stacie Lyman on Gingers Royal Potential
6th 18.754 23-925 Raeya Palmer on Bell
7th 19.199 25-228 Cat Salois on Shes One Jazzy Chic (Chica)
8th 19.230 23-262 Maridean Weinmann on Wranglers Dudette (Sissy)
9th 19.329 23-589 Toni Shumaker on Baloo Pine Jazz
10th 19.462 23-931 Stephanie Creutzberg on Too Sweet To Catch (Je
11th 19.939 Caity Johnson on Buck Ropn Bars
12th 20.050 23-195 Crystal Moore on A Genuine Dlux Dunit (Dollar)
13th 20.098 23-594 Shelby Blewett on Famous Annie Oakey
14th 20.128 23-744 Stephanie Patterson on Miss CD Bonanza Dual (D
15th 20.434 23-927 Jacquie Moore on A Tru Rolex Promise
l6th 20.541 Melinda Cross on Miss Hollywood Alibi
17th 20.620 25-916 Sienna Swift on Mr. T
18th 20.627 24-600 Jana Hartley on Xtreme Impulse (Ruby)
19th 21.749 23-880 Sara O'Kelley on Sweet N Lower
20th 23.034 23-924 Krystal Taylor on Malibu
N/T 400.000 23-261 Shawnee Watenpaugh on Proud Prince Hawk
N/T 400.000 23-606 Holly May on Soulas Shines
N/T 400.000 23-864 Amber Alsterlund on Its Stormin
N/T 417.029 23-640 Mandy Cabral on BR Stone Cold
N/T 417.146 23-929 Libby Lyle on Bi Lucka Diamond (Roanie)
N/T 417.246 25-916 Sienna Swift on Houdini
N/T 417.619 23-773 Ellie Pierson on Crimson Lizzie
N/T 417.687 23-734 Judy Nearing on JK Smart Remedy Lena
N/T 417.913 23-349 Michelle Stedham on Tuckrs Twisted Sister (Roo
N/T 418.102 23-748 Jocelyn Keck on One Smartie Chick
N/T 418.466 23-908 Anne Mushlitz on Famous Jesse Jr (Dauber)

N/T 419.574 Tess Bowers on Ms Dakota Pep
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NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Youth Race 2

Race Sponsored by: Hillcrest Aircraft Co

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 210.00, Rider count = 15
1D Time = 16.678, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 63.00
2D Time = 17.178, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 56.70
3D Time = 17.678, Placings = 4, Pool = § 48.30
4D Time = 18.678, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 42.00
Not Placed = 2
1D Placings
1st 16.678 $ 63.00 23-929 Libby Lyle on Bi Lucka Diamond (Roanie)
2nd 16.865 23-601 Cressis Holes on SMR Shaken Monkey
3rd 16.891 23-596 Denali Cook on Plum Chexy
2D Placings
1st 17.250 $ 57.00 23-933 Madison Keys on Smartest Chic Sailin
2nd 17.484 Brooklyn Auker on Peppys Classy Catz
3rd 17.653 23-773 Ellie Pierson on Spin N Boots
3D Placings
1st 17.878 $ 48.00 23-844 Trynity Prichard on Shezza Smart Pistol
2nd 17.980 23-221 Jacquelyn Reedy on KG Desires Chex (Pistol)
3rd 17.997 Kira Bentley on Fancy
4th 18.454 23-934 Sydney Keys on Boone
4D Placings
1st 19.062 $ 42.00 Morgan Gireth on Dora And Boots
2nd 20.627 24-600 Jana Hartley on Xtreme Impulse (Ruby)
3rd 22.833 23-938 Riata Rockwell on Backwoods Legit (Frenchy)
N/T 417.619 23-773 Ellie Pierson on Crimson Lizzie
N/T 418.102 23-748 Jocelyn Keck on One Smartie Chick
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NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Senior Race 2

Race Sponsored by: Hillcrest Aircraft Co
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Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 280.00, Rider count = 20
1D Time = 17.064, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 84.00
2D Time = 17.564, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 75.60
3D Time = 18.064, Placings = 3, Pool = $§ 64.40
4D Time = 19.064, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 56.00
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
1st 17.064 $ 50.00 23-490 Kim Hagestad on Knute
2nd 17.172 $ 34.00 23-593 Kay Anderson on Rip Rare N Dash (Chili)
3rd 17.254 23-236 Cindy Smith on Super Ride Bi Falcon
4th 17.399 23-599 Tina Hansen on Rex N Texas Gold
2D Placings
1st 17.771 $ 45.00 23-597 Ginny Fisher on Streakin Lucy Leo (Lucy)
2nd 17.953 $ 30.00 23-151 Lisa Hawkins on Carolyn Dunit (Classy)
3rd 18.012 23-262 Maridean Weinmann on Nothing Special
4th 18.022 23-643 Amber Dahlgren on Chivaro
3D Placings
st 18.159 $ 39.00 23-878 Molly Carr on Blurred Fame (Indy)
2nd 18.175 $ 26.00 23-743 Kim Magan on Dashers Punk (Bird)
3rd 18.703 23-605 Stacie Lyman on Gingers Royal Potential
4D Placings
1st 19.230 $ 34.00 23-262 Maridean Weinmann on Wranglers Dudette (Sissy)
2nd 19.329 $ 22.00 23-589 Toni Shumaker on Baloo Pine Jazz
3rd 19.948 23-927 Jacquie Moore on A Tru Rolex Promise
4th 19.968 23-594 Shelby Blewett on Famous Annie Oakey
5th 20.050 23-195 Crystal Moore on A Genuine Dlux Dunit (Dollar)
6th 20.894 23-743 Kim Magan on Driftwood Dinero (Denny)
N/T 417.687 23-734 Judy Nearing on JK Smart Remedy Lena
N/T 417.913 23-349 Michelle Stedham on Tuckrs Twisted Sister
N/T 418.460 23-908 Anne Mushlitz on Famous Jesse Jr (Dauber)
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NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Punchy Pony Race 2

Race Sponsored by: Hillcrest Aircraft Co

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 42.00, Rider count = 4
1D Time = 23.571, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 25.20
2D Time = 24.571, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 16.80

Not Placed =1

1D Placings
1st 23.571 $ 25.00 23-261 Shawnee Watenpaugh on Shawnees Royal Dream

2D Placings
1st 28.015 $ 17.00 Cathy Luper on A Peek Of Blue Rye
2nd 29.113 23-938 Riata Rockwell on RST Sissy Playgun
N/T 400.000 Brooke Barnes on Bo

17



7:59 PM 07/10/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 18
NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Futurity Race 2

Race Sponsored by: Hillcrest Aircraft Co
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NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in Derby Race 2

Race Sponsored by: Hillcrest Aircraft Co

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 56.00, Rider count

Il
o~

1D Time = 17.878, Placings = 4, Pool = $ 56.00

1D Placings
1st 17.878 $ 34.00 23-844 Trynity Prichard on Shezza Smart Pistol
2nd 18.409 $ 22.00 23-533 Cheyenne Gaspar on Secret French Kas (Loretta)
3rd 18.529 23-606 Holly May on U Aint Justa Tootin
4th 19.199 25-228 Cat Salois on Shes One Jazzy Chic (Chica)
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Paying to 1

1D Time =

2D Time
3D Time

4D Time =

NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in YBC Sidepot Race 2

Race Sponsored by: Hillcrest Aircraft Co

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 84.00, Rider count = 3
17.0064, Placings = 1, Pool = $§ 50.40

= 17.564, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 33.60

= 18.064, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
19.064, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00

1D Placings

1st 17.064 $ 50.00 23-490 Kim Hagestad on Knute

2D Placings

1st 17.699 $ 34.00 23-533 Cheyenne Gaspar on Memphis

2nd 17.771

23-597 Ginny Fisher on Streakin Lucy Leo (Lucy)
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NWBHA NWBHA Jackpot in BRN4D IF Sidepot Race 2

Race Sponsored by: Hillcrest Aircraft Co



